1/8/2021

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og GA

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change —i.e.
Writer Change —i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change —i.e.
Writer Change —i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Writer Change—i.e.
Log Out

LogIn

achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m
achange has been m

Log In Game Manager

Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Config
Update Game Config
Log Out

logid
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
400
400
400
400
346
346
400
400

Time

16:28.22
16:28.47
16:29.29
16:30.15
16:33.43
16:34.16
16:35.08
16:35.25
16:35.39
16:35.56
16:36.12
16:36.28
16:36.57
16:37.19
16:37.34
16:37.48
16:38.01
16:38.14
16:38.27
16:38.40
16:38.52
16:39.07
16:39.18
16:39.46
16:40.26
16:40.45
16:41.29
16:41.30
16:42.23
16:42.42
16:42.55
16:43.15
16:43.22

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
LBlythe
mcardin
Garveys
Garveys
BThayer
SMoyers
SMiller
ZStubblefield
Trojan
Trojan
Trojan
TRojan
Trojan

trojan

Trojan
TRojan
trojan
MMann
AMagraw
LWichman
SThayer
LWilliams

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager

Game Manager

Game Config

Auto Blower no mod.



Terminal & Ticket Info Location Transaction Description logid Date Time Notes

1024 STANDALONE  \agering Disabled 400 V821 16:50.54 \agering Disabled



