Terminal & Ticket Info	<b>Location</b>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>logid</u>	<b>Date</b>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	346	1/8/21	16:28.22	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	346	1/8/21	16:28.47	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:29.29	LBlythe
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:30.15	mcardin
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:33.43	Garveys
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:34.16	Garveys
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:35.08	BThayer
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:35.25	SMoyers
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:35.39	SMiller
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:35.56	ZStubblefield
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:36.12	Trojan
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:36.28	Trojan
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:36.57	Trojan
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:37.19	TRojan
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:37.34	Trojan
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:37.48	trojan
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:38.01	Trojan
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:38.14	TRojan
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m		1/8/21	16:38.27	trojan
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:38.40	MMann
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:38.52	AMagraw
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:39.07	LWichman
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m	346	1/8/21	16:39.18	SThayer
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been m		1/8/21	16:39.46	LWilliams
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out		1/8/21	16:40.26	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In		1/8/21	16:40.45	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	400	1/8/21	16:41.29	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	400	1/8/21	16:41.30	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	400	1/8/21	16:42.23	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	346	1/8/21	16:42.42	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Config	346	1/8/21	16:42.55	Game Config
1024	STANDALONE	Update Game Config	400	1/8/21	16:43.15	Auto Blower no mod.
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	400	1/8/21	16:43.22	

<b>Terminal &amp; Ticket Info</b>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	400	1/8/21	16:43.34	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	400	1/8/21	16:50.49	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	400	1/8/21	16:50.54	Wagering Disabled